PLAN HOLDER LIST

Project: Police Expansion Date:

Project #: Bid Number: 2014-003 Place/Room:

Business/ Company Name ' Contact | Address Phone Fax E-Mail

Datafax.net Sandy Henley 2764 Pelham Parkway, Al 35124 866-663-8512 866-894-6873 SHenlev@cedenews.com
Rafael Aguado 16890 South Dixie Highway, Miami, 786-293-0333 raguado@lunaconcorp.com

Lunacon Construction

Francisco A. Regueyra

Fl 33157

786~293-0035

FResusvra@lunaconcorp.com

JCI International Inc Michael Olivera None Provided None Provided None Provided molivera@ici.us.com
. Brittany Fiorito 4500 Lake Forest Drive, Cincinnati, ol P bfiorito@ISQFT.com
Civil Reporter Brittany Smith OH 45242 800-364-2059 866-570-8187 bsmith@ISQFT.com
EPIC Consulting David Moran 9181 SW 140 St. Miami, Fl 33176 305-615-1616 786-250-3826 dmoran@epic-consultant.com

Construction Journal

Nerissa Kelly

None Provided

) 800-785-5165

800-581-7204

Nerissa@constructionjiournal.com

Carivon Construction Company

Ligia Matute

12171 SW 131 Ave. Miami, Fl 33186

305-232-9024

305-232-9028

Imatute@carivon.com

Emerald Construction Corp.

Ramiro Gamez

1211 Stirling Road, Diana Beach ,Fl
33004

954-241-2583

954-241-2586

Ramiro@envrald@emeraldeonstructioncorp.com
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